
Requisition No.: 36488

Description:

Wellness
Programming

Platform
Mail Code: CC499202

Special Instructions:

Vendor Address Address City, State

Line 1/Contact Line 2 ZIP

Alpha Group Jim Schade 4200 Rockside Road #300 Independence OH 44131
Aon Risk Services Northeast, Inc. Greg Hubbell 1660 West 2nd St. #650 Cleveland OH 44113
Arthur J. Gallagher & Co. Mark Alder 1100 Superior Avenue #1700 Cleveland OH 44114
Arthur J. Gallagher & Co. David Kempton 1100 Superior Avenue #1700 Cleveland OH 44114
AST Corporation Rick McGaughy 1755 Park Street, Suite 100 Naperville, IL 60563
Be Well Solutions Dani Salay 30625 Solon Road, Suite C Solon OH 44139
BenefitFocus Elizabeth Meyer
Benefits Resource Group Audrey Castro 6480 Rockside Woods Blvd. South Independence OH 44131
Bravo Wellness LLC Jim Pshock 20445 Emerald Pkwy #400 Cleveland OH 44135
Britton Gallagher Colleen Weston 1375 East 9th Street, 30th Floor Cleveland OH 44114
CBIZ Benefits & Insurance Services, Inc. Jim King 6050 Oak Tree Blvd. #500 Independence OH 44131
CBIZ Benefits & Insurance Services, Inc. Chip Knoop, Jr. 6050 Oak Tree Blvd. #500 Independence OH 44131

The Fedeli Group Vince Naso 5005 Rockside Road, Suite 500
Independence, Ohio 44131-
8003

The Fedeli Group Leo Duval 5005 Rockside Road, Suite 500
Independence, Ohio 44131-
8003

The Fedeli Group Andre Lukez 5005 Rockside Road, Suite 500
Independence, Ohio 44131-
8003



The Fedeli Group Michael McGrath 5005 Rockside Road, Suite 500
Independence, Ohio 44131-
8003

Findley Davies, Inc Steve Parsons 1300 East 9th Street, #850 Cleveland, Ohio  44114
Hylant Steve Ligus 6000 Freedom Square Dr. #400 Independence OH 44131
Marniella Group James Marniella 2 Berea Commons, Suite 200 Berea OH 44017
Medical Mutual of OH June Carr 3636 Copley Road Copley OH 44321-1602
The MetroHealth System Denise Smith 2500 MetroHealth Drive Cleveland, Ohio 44109
Oswald Companies Kyle Anthony 1100 Superior Avenue, #1500 Cleveland OH 44114
Performance Benefit Solutions Debbie Lang 8734 Union Centre Blvd West Chester, OH 45069

Pinkney-Perry Insurance Agency Anthony C. Peebles 526 Superior Ave. E., Suite 910 Cleveland OH 44114
Taylor Oswald Eddie Taylor 1100 Superior Avenue, #1500 Cleveland OH 44114
Todd Associates, Inc. Billy Gazley 23825 Commerce Park Road Beachwood OH 44122
Todd Associates, Inc. Paul Nachtwey 23825 Commerce Park Road Beachwood OH 44122
Willis Towers Watson Kate Hubben 1001 Lakeside Road, Suite 1600 Cleveland OH 44114
YMCA of Greater Cleveland Laura Floyd 2200 Prospect Avenue Cleveland OH 44115
Maximus Maria Ramserran 1891 Metro Center Drive Reston, VA 20190
Viverae Forrest Knox 10670 N. Central Expressway suite 700 Dallas, TX 75231
Healthyroads Derek Broaddus 733 Compass Court Lyndhurst, Oh 44001
Virgin Pulse Leslie Meczka 39025 Curlwood CT Avon, OH 44011
Red Brick Health Jerrod Helms 9891 Montgomery Rd #277 Cincinnati, OH 45242
Provant Health Caitlin Izzo 42 Ladd Street East Greenwich, RI 02818
Onlife Health Glennis Reed 9020 Overlook Blvd #300 Brentwood, TN 37027
Nurtur Health Joan Silverio 20 Batterson Park Road Farmington CT 06032
Compsych Laura Lombardo 455 North City Front Plaza Drive Chicago, IL 60611
Ebsco Alicson Briggs 10 Estes Street Ipswich, MA 01938
US Wellness Alysson Williamson 20400 Observation Drive #100 Germantown, MD 20876
Aquila Yvan Miklin 1221 Brickell Ave #1060 Miami, FL 33131
Karelia Health John Carew 5 Forest Park Drive Farmington CT 06032
E 4 Health Jean Hallem 4 Richmond Square, Suite 200 Providence, RI 02906
Alyfe Well Being Strategies Ashwin Lakhi 171 Green Meadows Drive S Lewis Center OH 43035
Integrated Wellness Partners Melissa Hendricks 19 N. High Street Akron, OH 44308
Active Health Suzie Hepner 1333 Broadway Ave New York, NY 10018



Phone No. FAX No. E Mail

(216) 520-3300 216-520-0444 jschade@thealphaga.com
216. 621 8100 gregory.hubbell@aon.com
216-623-2600 216.623.2621 mark_alder@ajg.com
216-623-2600 216.623.2621 david_kempton@ajg.com
630-778-1180 rmcgaughy@astcorporation.com
216-378-0888 440-498-1366 dpalus@bewellsolutions.com
843.284.1052 X3258 Elizabeth.Meyer@benefitfocus.com
216.520.5000 216.520.5001 acastro@benefitsrg.com
216-658-9500 877-622-7286 sales@bravowell.com
216-658-7100 800-607-4711 colleen.weston@brittongallagher.com
216-447-9000 jking@cbiz.com
216-447-9000 cknoop@cbiz.com

216-643-2755 (216) 328-8081 vwnaso@thefedeligroup.com

(216) 328-8081 lduval@thefedeligroup.com

216-643-2755 (216) 328-8081 alukez@thefedeligroup.com



216-643-2755 (216) 328-8081 mmcgrath@thefedeligroup.com
(216) 875-1900 sparsons@findleydavies.com
216-674-2425 216-447-4088 Stephen.Ligus@hylant.com
440-891-1644 jamarniella@demerlaw.com
330-668-7938 330-668-7941 June.Carr@MedMutual.com
216.778.4171 dsmith2@metrohealth.org
216-367-8787 216-241-4520 KAnthony@oswaldcompanies.com
(513) 779-3781 513-463-0087 dlang@pbsinc.ws

(216) 795-1995 ext. 228 apeebles@pinkney-perry.com
216-367-8872 etaylor@tayloroswald.com
440-461-1101 bgazley@toddassociates.com
440-461-1101 pnachtwey@toddassociates.com
216-357-2832 Kate.hubben@willistowerswatson.com
216 263 6805 lfloyd@clevelandymca.org
703-251-8500 mariaramserran@maximus.com
469-836-6006 forrest.knox@viverae.com

derekb@healthyroads.com
567-232-0169 leslie.meczka@virginpulse.com
513-448-7300 jhelms@redbrickhealth.com
413-340-1877 cizzo@provanthealth.com
615-620-2227 greed@onlifehealth.com
860 712-3692 jsilverio@nurturhealth.com
312-610-6639 312-610-6637 llombardo@compsych.com
978-356-6500 abriggs@ebsco.com
301-926-6099 awilliamson@uswellness.com
800-806-8482 x85 yvanmiklin@aquilaltd.com
800-269-3081 john.carew@kareliahealth.com
978-621-9403 jean.hallem@e4healthcare.com
614 310-2621 614 985-6568 ashwin@alyfewellbeing.com
330-762-9102 mhendricks@integrated-wellness-partners.com
917-692-7698 shepner@activehealth.net


